Last update:  2022 Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
Page 1 of 2
FEATURES:
 Product Specification
 Model
 CCT
 Dimensions
 CRI
 Finishes
 Dimming
 Power
 Input Voltage
 Suitable
 Lumen Output
  24W aluminum Bollard Light
IL-BL01-024
3000K,4000K,5000K 35.43"
Hx6.5"D
≥ 70
Black
1-10V Dimming Standard
14W,24W
100-277VAC
Outdoor
2880lm
 Power Factor >0.9
 Certification ETL
 Working Temperature -30°C to + 50°C(-22 °F to
122°F)
 Warranty 3 years Limited warranty
DESCRIPTION
The Shadow series round bollard features a simple and sleek design. It offers
symmetric and asymmetric distributions 35″ heights. House side  shield is
available. This bollard is an excellent choice for walkways, entrances, prome-
nades, plazas, courtyards, driveways, bridges, and landscaped areas.
FEATURES
Simple and sleek design
Symmetric and and asymmetric distributions
House side shield available
35″ high
IP65 rated for wet location
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
• Input Voltage: 120-277V
• 50/60Hz
• Minimum Ambient -22˚F, maximum ambient 122˚F
• Power Factor: > 0.9 @120Vac
• Total Harmonic Distortion: < 20%
PROJECT:
TYPE:
SHADOW SERIES LED BOLLARD
IL-BL01-024
SPECIFICATION
35" HIGH
Max Weight:15.4lbs
EPA: 1.92ft2
Dimension: 35.43" Hx6.5"D
Impulse Lighting Inc.
12603 Farm to Market Rd 529,
Houston, TX 77041
Phone: 281-853-9100
Last update:  2022 Due to continuous improvements, the information herein may be changed without notice
Page 2 of 2
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Series  Wattage Color Temp. CRI Beam Finish
IL-BL01-024
1 - 14W
2 - 24W
1 - 3000K
2 - 4000K
3 - 5000K
1 - ≥ 70 1 - 120° 1 - Black
Optional
1 - IL-BC-B01-01
2 - IL-ABMK03
Ordering Example: IL-BL01-024-4000K-Black-120°-House Side Shield
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
SHADOW SERIES LED BOLLARD
IL-BL01-024
CODE: IL-BC-B01-01
R඗ඝඖඌ H඗ඝඛඍ Sඑඌඍ Sඐඑඍඔඌ O඘ගඑ඗ඖඉඔ
T඗ කඍඌඝඋඍ ඏඔඉකඍ ඔඑඏඐග
CODE: IL-ABMK03
IL-ABMK03 VBD-HSS-BK
Aඖඋඐ඗ක ඊ඗ඔගඛ ඕ඗ඝඖගඑඖඏ ඓඑගඛ
Impulse Lighting Inc.
12603 Farm to Market Rd 529,
Houston, TX 77041
Phone: 281-853-9100